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Junior Fair Swine 2023 Fairfield County Fair

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Swine Showmen of 

Showmen
Swine Showman of Showmen Demi Lee AC Animals 

Senior Swine Showmanship 

(Age 17-18)
1st Place Lily Bering Special Projects 
2nd Place Emma McCormick Fairfield Union FFA
3rd Place Luke Trimmer Blazin' Buckeyes
4th Place
5th Place

Age 16 Swine Showmanship
1st Place Matthew Ahrens Cloverleaf Livestock
2nd Place Henry Hoisington Wild About Animals
3rd Place Thomas Pontius Amanda Work and Win
4th Place Braeleigh Blosser Final Drive 4-H club of FairField County
5th Place Megan McManhon Wild About Animals

Age 15 Swine Showmanship
1st Place Boston Fowler Amanda Work and Win
2nd Place Averie Hutchinson Special Projects
3rd Place Colton Westhoven Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County
4th Place Brock Terry Fairfield Union FFA
5th Place Justin Krile Blazin Buckeyes

Age 14 Swine Showmanship
1st Place Paisley Alt Wild About Animals 
2nd Place Emma Strickler Amanda Work and Win
3rd Place Christian Galloway Special Projects 
4th Place Jenna Schillings Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County 
5th Place Ashley Orth Everything Under The Sun

Age 13 Swine Showmanship
1st Place Addison Smith Banner Chasing Bunch 
2nd Place Ella Reed Awesome Animals 
3rd Place Jemma Bering Special Projects 
4th Place Annesley Leith Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
5th Place Austin Smith Cloverleaf Livestock

Swine Showmanship
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Age 12 Swine Showmanship
1st Place Demi Lee AC Aminals 
2nd Place Riley Strickler Amanda Work and Win
3rd Place Addyson Sims Liberty Union FFA
4th Place Grady Filson Blazin' Buckeyes 
5th Place John Reeves Everything Under the Sun

Age 11 Swine Showmanship
1st Place Mason Terry Banner Chasing Bunch
2nd Place Reagan Boucher Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
3rd Place Amelia Wemer Everything Under the Sun
4th Place Karson Kistler Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
5th Place Lousetta Dodson Wild About Animals 

Age 10 Swine Showmanship
1st Place Aubrey Schmitt Wild About Animals 
2nd Place Mckenna Miller Wild About Animals 
3rd Place Chloe Roberts Everything Under the Sun
4th Place Lily Reeves Everything Under the Sun
5th Place Samuel King Rushcreek Showmen 4-H Club

Age 8-9 Swine 

Showmanship
1st Place Cooper Lee AC Animals 
2nd Place Camden Lee AC Animals 
3rd Place Avery Strickler Amanda Work and Win 
4th Place Levi Kistler Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
5th Place Gracyn Saum Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County 
6th Place Russell Vanhorn Fairfield 4-H Farm Projects 
7th Place Thomas Smith Cloverleaf Livestock

8th Place Luke Anderson AC Animals

9th Place Wesley Foltz Blazin' Buckeyes
10th Place Cashlynn Hanson Awesome Animals 
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Junior Fair Swine 2023 Fairfield County Junior Fair

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Overall Grand Champion Market Hog
Overall Grand Champion Market Hog Cooper Lee AC Animals

Overall Reserve Champion Market 

Hog
Overall Reserve Champion Market Hog Averie Hutchison Special Projects

3rd Overall Market Hog Mckenna Miller Wild About Animals

4th Overall Market Hog Lily Bering Special Projects

5th Overall Market Hog Paisley Alt Wild About Animals

Division I Champion Barrow Ashley Orth Everything Under The Sun

Divison I Reserve Champion Barrow Brylee Woodside Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County

Division II Champion Barrow Lily Bering Special Projects

Divison II Reserve Champion Barrow Jenna Schilling Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield county

Division III Champion Barrow Cooper Lee AC Animals

Divison III Reserve Champion Barrow Averie Hutchison Special Projects

Division I Champion Gilt Thomas Pontius Amanda Work and Win

Divison I Reserve Champion Gilt Emma Strickler Amanda Work and Win

Division II Champion Gilt Christian Rittinger Amanda Work and Win

Divison II Reserve Champion Gilt Aubrey Schmitt Wild About Animals

Division III Champion Gilt Mckenna Miller                                    Wild About Animals

Divison III Reserve Champion Gilt Paisley Alt Wild About Animals

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Weight Class #1 Start of Gilts
Champion Brayden Meyer Awesome Animals

Reserve Champion Zoey Matz Thurston Future Farmers

3rd Place Justin Krile Blazin' Buckeyes

4th Place Paige Shirey Wild About Animals

5th Place Peyten Watson Blazin' Buckeyes

Weight Class #2
Champion Thomas Pontius Amanda Work and Win

Reserve Champion Ella Reed Awesome Animals

3rd Place Demi Lee AC Animals

4th Place Bentley Kemmerer Rushcreek Showmen 4-H Club

5th Place Claire Pearce Everything Under the Sun

Weight Class #3
Champion Cooper Lee AC Animals

Reserve Champion Christian Galloway Special Projects

3rd Place Tessa Thomas Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County

4th Place Hudson Miller Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County

5th Place Annalee Bader Cloverleaf Livestock

Market Hog

Barrow Division Champions

Gilt Division Champions

Market Hog Weight Classes
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Weight Class #4
Champion Emma Strickler Amanda Work and Win

Reserve Champion Austin Smith Cloverleaf Livestock

3rd Place Brandt Blosser Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

4th Place Clayton Terry Banner Chasing Bunch

5th Place Jordyn Hanna 4 Legged Friends

Weight Class #5
Champion Thomas Smith Cloverleaf Livestock

Reserve Champion Mason Foster Final Drive 4-h Club of Fairfield County

3rd Place Nicole Picklesiemer Champions

4th Place Matthew Ahrens Cloverleaflivestock

5th Place Tessa Thomas Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County

Weight Class #6
Champion Addyson Sims Liberty Union FFA

Reserve Champion Lainey Busch Ac Animals

3rd Place Bentley Tapley KKEZ

4th Place Alaina Bell Bloom Carroll FFA

5th Place Haylen Smith Thurston Future Farmers 

Weight Class #7
Champion Christian Rittinger Amanda Work and Win

Reserve Champion Camden Lee AC Animals 

3rd Place Samuel King Rushcreek Showmen 4-H Chub

4th Place Reagan Boucher Kountry Kidz 4-h Club of Fairfield County

5th Place Karson Kistler Kountry Kidz 4-h Club of Fairfield County

Weight Class #8
Champion Addison Smith Banner Chasing Bunch 

Reserve Champion Luke Trimmer Blazin' Buckeyes 

3rd Place Russell Vanhorn Fairfield 4-H Farm Projects 

4th Place Zoey Comston Green Extreme

5th Place Blake Krile Blazin' Buckeyes

Weight Class #9
Champion Lily Reeves Everything Under the Sun

Reserve Champion Landen Watson Blazin Buckeyes

3rd Place Jaden Bennet  Fairfield Union FFA

4th Place Alexis Morgan Fairfiled Union FFA

5th Place Braylon Hinton Final Drive 4-H Club Of Fairfield County

Weight Class #10
Champion Aubrey Schmitt Wild About Animals

Reserve Champion Manning Leith Us KIds

3rd Place  Alaurah Brumfield Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

4th Place Cameron Ruff Fairfield Union FFA

5th Place Kaeda Miller Kountry Kidz 4-H Club Of Fairfield County

Weight Class #11
Champion Mckenna Miller Wild about Animals

Reserve Champion Troy Busch Ac Animals

3rd Place Colton westoven Final Drive 4-H Club Of Fairfield County

4th Place Brinleigh Hosington Wild About Animals

5th Place Boston Fowler Amanda Work and Win

Page 4 of 8



 2023 Fairfield County Junior Fair Publicity Sheet Contact: OSU Extension     740-653-5419

Weight Class #12
Champion Riley Strickler Amanda Work and Win

Reserve Champion Matthew Ahrens Cloverleaf Livestock

3rd Place Brock Terry Fairfield Union FFA

4th Place Chole Roberts Everything Under the Sun

5th Place Jack Markwood Kountry Kidz 4-H Club Of Fairfield County 

Weight Class #13
Champion Paisley Alt Wild about animals

Reserve Champion BRaeleigh Blosser Final Drive 4-H Club Of Fairfield County

3rd Place Samuel King Rushcreek Showmen 4-H Club

4th Place Emma Mccormick Fairfield Union FFA

5th Place Cashlynn Hanson Awesome Animals

Weight Class #14
Champion Ameila Hawes Clearcreek Showmen

Reserve Champion Mackenzie Reihing Everything Under the Sun

3rd Place Jack Markwood Kountry Kidz 4-H Club Of Fairfield County

4th Place Knox Cupp Green Acres

5th Place Luke Anderson AC Animals

Weight Class #15 
Champion Reid Strickler Amanda Work and Win

Reserve Champion Lucas Stevens Final Drive 4-H Club Of Fairfield County

3rd Place Kendyl Kull Green Acres

4th Place Henry Hoisington Wild About Animals

5th Place Addilyn Ruff Awesome Animals

Weight Class #16 Start of Barrows
Champion Alaurah Brumfield Final Drive 4-H Club Of Fairfield County

Reserve Champion Makenzie Reihing Everything Under The Sun

3rd Place Boston Fowler Amanda Work and Win

4th Place Jayden Bennet Fairfield Union FFA

5th Place Addison Smith Banner Chasing Bunch

Weight Class #17
Champion Chole Roberts Everything Under The Sun

Reserve Champion Branson Fowler Amanda Work and Win

3rd Place Raegan Needs Liberty Union FFA

4th Place Avery Strickler Amanda Work and Win

5th Place Eliana Riley Green Extreme

Weight Class #18
Champion Knox cupp Green Acres

Reserve Champion Lucas Stevens Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

3rd Place Reid Strickler Amanda Work and Win

4th Place Braylon Hinton Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

5th Place Alexis Leith Fairfield Union FFA

Weight Class #19
Champion Ashley Orth Everything Under the Sun

Reserve Champion Tanner Rose Amanda Clearcreek FFA

3rd Place Raylee Westoven Final Drive 4-H Club Of Fairfield County

4th Place Bryanna Cassley Hall Fairfield Union FFA

5th Place Hannah Leith US Kids
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Weight Class #20
Champion Brylee Woodside Kountry Kids 4-H Club of Fairfield County

Reserve Champion Gracie Kern Special Projects

3rd Place Amelia Wemer Everything Under the Sun

4th Place john Reeves Everything Under the Sun

5th Place William FRancis Final Drive 4-H Club Of Fairfrield County

Weight Class #21
Champion Jenna Schilling Kountry KIds 4-H Club of Fairfield County

Reserve Champion Amelia Wemer Everything Under the Sun

3rd Place Mason Foster Final Drive 4-H Club Of Fairfield County

4th Place Gracyn Saum Final Drive 4-H Club Of Fairfield County

5th Place Justin Krile Blazin Buckeyes

Weight Class #22
Champion Lily Berling Special Projects

Reserve Champion Demi Lee AC Animals

3rd Place Averie Hutchison Special Projects

4th Place Zoey Matz Thurston Future Farmers

5th Place Addyson Sims Liberty Union FFA

Weight Class #23
Champion Emma Strickler Amanda Work and Win

Reserve Champion Kendyl Kull Green Acres

3rd Place Bentley Kemmerer Rushcreek Showman 4-h Club

4th Place Thomas Pontius Amanda Work and Win

5th Place Kathryn Harmon Kountry Kidz 4-H Club Of Fairfield County

Weight Class #24
Champion Brock Terry Fairfield Union FFA

Reserve Champion Raylee Westoven Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

3rd Place Megan Mahon Fairfield Union FFA

4th Place Logan George Liberty Union FFA

5th Place Raegan Needs Liberty Union FFA

Weight Class #25
Champion Lainey Busch AC Animals 

Reserve Champion Ella Reed Awesome Animals

3rd Place Brandt Blosser Final Drive 4-H Club Of Fairfield County

4th Place Landon Meyer Awesome Animals

5th Place Raegan Boucher Kountry Kids 4-H Club Of Fairfield County

Weight Class #26
Champion Jemma Bering Special Projects 

Reserve Champion Amelia Hawes Clearcreek Showman

3rd Place Jemma Bering Special Projects 

4th Place Alexis Morgan Fairfield Union FFA

5th Place Mason Terry Banner Chasing Bunch

Weight Class #27
Champion Camden Lee AC Animals

Reserve Champion Riley Strickler Amanda Work and Win

3rd Place Gracyn Saum FInal Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

4th Place Henry Hoisington Wild About Animals

5th Place Carter Milller Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County
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Weight Class #28
Champion Averie Hutchinson Special Projects 

Reserve Champion Jenna Schilling Kountry Kidz 4-H Club of Fairfield County

3rd Place Paisley Alt Wild About Animals 

4th Place Aubrey Schmitt Wild About Animals 

5th Place Troy Busch AC Animals 

Weight Class #29
Champion Cooper Lee AC Animals

Reserve Champion McKenna Palmentera Thruston Future Framers

3rd Place Colton Westhoven Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

4th Place Lily Bering  Special Projects

5th Place Emma McCormick Fairfield Union FFA

Weight Class #30
Champion Christian Galloway Special Projects

Reserve Champion Braeleigh Blosser Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

3rd Place Grady Filson Blazin Buckeyes

4th Place Brinleigh Hoisington Wild About Animals

5th Place Christian Rittiger Amanda Work and Win
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Junior Fair Swine 2023 Fairfield County Fair

Swine Muscle Quality Performance

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Champion Swine MQP

Champion Swine MQP Lily Dennis Amanda Work & Win

Reserve Champion Swine 

MQP

Reseve Champion Swine MQP Samuel Wemer Everything Under the Sun

3rd Place Amelia Wemer Everything Under the Sun

4th Place Raegan Needs Liberty Union FFA

5th Place Russell VanHorn Fairfield 4-H Farm Projects

6th Place Manning Leith Us Kids

7th Place Chase Deahl Kountry Kidz 4-H Club

8th Place Levi Kistler Kountry Kidz 4-H Club

9th Place Riley Strickler Amanda Work & Win

10th Place Karson Kistler Kountry Kidz 4-H Club
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